WORK ACTIVITY
INTEGRATING ACTIVITIES

1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

6.

T.

NET Programme

Associates
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Staff Mobility & Training

VKP & Internal Communication
Protocols Database

Durability Programme

RESEARCH ACTIVITIES

Topical Research

1) Chromatin Modification

2) Nucleosome Dynamics

3) Non-Coding RNA & Silencing
4) Xi/imprinting

5) Transcriptional Memory

6) Assembly & Nuclear Organisation

7) Cell Fate & Disease
8) Epigenomic Maps
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Annual NoE Meetings

Int. Conference (A. Wolffe)
Scientific & Pub. Sci. Web Site
Web Consulting

Technology Transfer
E-Publications/@EMBO/E-BioSci

Public Science Activities

MANAGEMENT ACTIVITIES

1.

2.

NoE Administration

Research Management
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